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Town of Porter CCMG 2023-2

COVE TRAIL 1

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut &
remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE TRAIL 2

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut &
remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE CIRCLE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

14d

14d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

14d

14d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

14d

14d

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

COVE TRAIL 1

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE TRAIL 2

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE CIRCLE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

COVE TRAIL 1

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE TRAIL 2

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COVE CIRCLE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC
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44

45

46

47

48

49

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut &
remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

KEEL PLACE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut &
remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COMMODORE LANE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut &
remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

14d

14d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

12d

12d

2d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

1d

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

05/01/24

05/03/24

05/08/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/22/24

04/22/24

04/24/24

04/26/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/25/24

04/24/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

05/01/24

05/03/24

05/08/24

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

KEEL PLACE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COMMODORE LANE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

KEEL PLACE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

COMMODORE LANE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Curb and Gutter, saw-cut & remove

Sidewalk or Ramp remove

Concrete replace

Topsoil and mulched seeding

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.
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55
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Striping

COMMODORE COURT /
MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

ESSEX DRIVE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

DAVID BOULEVARD

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

1d

9d

9d

1d

1d

1d

1d

8d

8d

1d

1d

1d

1d

8d

8d

1d

1d

1d

1d

05/09/24

04/29/24

04/29/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

04/30/24

04/30/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

04/30/24

04/30/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/29/24

05/01/24

05/06/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

04/30/24

05/02/24

05/07/24

05/09/24

Striping

COMMODORE COURT / MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

ESSEX DRIVE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

DAVID BOULEVARD

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

Striping

COMMODORE COURT / MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

ESSEX DRIVE

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping

DAVID BOULEVARD

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

Asphalt milling, 4 inch

HMA Intermediate 2.5 in.

HMA Surface 1.5 in.

Striping
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